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MUSAM garden lamp with 180° motion sensor and a
screen , 1x60W, E27, IP44, plastic, black Vi_RON:=

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LF-1/B | Ean: 5908254815140

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This lamp is perfect for providing light to staircases, corridors, cellars, garages, warehouses, etc. It has got a
PIR motion sensor which responds to any movement. Horizontal detection angle equals to 180°. There are
potentiometers to adjust activation time and light intensity. The product comes in black color. Made of

plastic.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Place of application:

Possibility of cooperation with a dimmer:
Replaceable light source:

Connection type:

The minimum distance from the illuminated object:
Rated power:

Light source:

Degree of protection (IP):

Nominal voltage:

Ambient temperature range to which the product may
be exposed:

Colour:

Installation:

Dimensions - depth:
Dimensions - width:
Dimensions - height:

Base / holder:

Weight:

Material housing:

Detection angle:

Material of the lampshade:
Control of the motion sensor:
Protection class against electric shock:
Type of sensor:

Detection range:

Adjustable daylight sensor (LUX):

Inside and out
No

Yes

Screw cube
05m

60 W

E27 bulb

44

230V~, 50Hz

-20~40°C

black
To be mounted on the wall
105 mm
265 mm
185 mm
E27
580 ¢g
PC
180°
plastic
Yes

I

PIR

Yes
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Daylight sensor adjustment range (LUX): <3—2000lux
Adjustable time setting (TIME): Yes

Lighting time adjustment range (TIME): 0 sek, 30 sek., 10 min.
Adjustment of motion detection range (SENS): No

Vi QO N E simple made easy.

GARDEN LAMP WITH PIR MOTION SENSOR

model: LF-1/g
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