







## MUSAM garden lamp with 180° motion sensor and a screen , 1x60W, E27, IP44, plastic, black

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LF-1/B | Ean: 5908254815140





## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This lamp is perfect for providing light to staircases, corridors, cellars, garages, warehouses, etc. It has got a PIR motion sensor which responds to any movement. Horizontal detection angle equals to 180°. There are potentiometers to adjust activation time and light intensity. The product comes in black color. Made of plastic.







## TECHNICAL DATA

## General information:

Place of application:	Inside and out
Possibility of cooperation with a dimmer:	No
Replaceable light source:	Yes
Connection type:	Screw cube
The minimum distance from the illuminated object:	0,5 m
Rated power:	60 W
Light source:	E27 bulb
Degree of protection (IP):	44
Nominal voltage:	230V~, 50Hz
Ambient temperature range to which the product may be exposed:	-20 ~ 40 °C
Colour:	black
Installation:	To be mounted on the wall
Dimensions - depth:	105 mm
Dimensions - width:	265 mm
Dimensions - height:	185 mm
Base / holder:	E27
Weight:	580 g
Material housing:	PC
Detection angle:	180°
Material of the lampshade:	plastic
Control of the motion sensor:	Yes
Protection class against electric shock:	I
Type of sensor:	PIR
Detection range:	9 m
Adjustable daylight sensor (LUX):	Yes







Daylight sensor adjustment range (LUX):	<3–2000lux
Adjustable time setting (TIME):	Yes
Lighting time adjustment range (TIME):	0 sek, 30 sek., 10 min.
Adjustment of motion detection range (SENS):	No

















